

NUTELLA® Biscuits Pouch 276g - 20 biscuits

Ingredients

HAZELNUT Spread with Cocoa 40% (Sugar, Palm Oil, HAZELNUTS (13%), Skimmed MILK Powder (8.7%), Fat-Reduced Cocoa (7.4%), Emulsifier: Lecithins (SOYA), Vanillin), WHEAT Flour, Palm Oil, Cane Sugar, Lactose (MILK), WHEAT Bran, MILK Powder, BARLEY - Maize Malt Extract, Honey, Raising Agents (Disodium Diphosphate, Ammonium Bicarbonate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Fat-Reduced Cocoa, Salt, WHEAT Starch, Malted BARLEY Flour, Emulsifier: Lecithins (SOYA), Vanillin

Allergens

CONTAINS: BARLEY, HAZELNUTS, MILK, SOYA, WHEAT

Nutrition

	Per 100g	Per piece 13.8
Energy Values	2138 (KJ) / 511 (Kcal)	295 (KJ) / 70 (Kcal)
Fat	24.6g	3.4g
(of which Saturates)	11.5g	1.6g
Carbohydrate	63.3g	8.7g
(of which Sugars)	35.4g	4.9g
Fibre		
Protein	7.9g	1.1g
Sodium		
Salt	0.547g	0.075g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Nutella

EAN: 8000500366073

Biscuits filled with hazelnut spread with cocoa

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight.

Manufacturer Address

(UK) Ferrero,
889 Greenford Road,
Greenford,
UB6 0HE.

(ROI) Ferrero,
Kinsale Road,
Cork.

Customer Careline Tel: 00 44 330 0538943